POWER : “THE FIRST NAME OF BEST QUALITY”
POWER is a trading manufacturing and distribution group, provid-
trading, real estate and manufacturing sector etc.
POWER
Emirates with two trading outlets and a large warehouse with huge
stock of building materials in Abu Dhabi.
Over two decades we have witnessed spectacular developments
to become a major entrepreneurial and business force.

Noise control in buildings.
Insulation of service installations.
British standard for health and safety management system.
Quality Management System.
Daily Round the clock Inspection
Well Trained Staff
Well Equipped Laboratory
Most Modern Machineries
High Quality Raw Materials
Timely Production
Checking of Finished goods, to ensure the quality
3210
13
PRODUCT RANGE WITH STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
NPPI manufactured PP-R Pipes Power therm in accordance with German standards.
PT16-20 20 mm  100  20  2.8  14.4  0.163
PT16-25 25 mm  100  25  3.5  18  0.254
PT16-32 32 mm  40  32  4.4  23.2  0.415
PT16-40 40 mm  40  40  5.5  29  0.651
PT16-50 50 mm  20  50  6.9  36.2  1.029
PT16-63 63 mm  20  63  8.6  45.8  1.633
PT16-75 75 mm  20  75  10.3  54.4  2.307
PT16-90 90 mm  12  90  12.3  65.4  3.318
PT16-110 110 mm  8  110  15.1  79.8  5.674
PT20-20 20 mm  100  20  3.4  13.2  0.137
PT20-25 25 mm  100  25  4.2  16.6  0.216
PT20-32 32 mm  40  32  5.4  21.2  0.353
PT20-40 40 mm  40  40  6.7  26.6  0.556
PT20-50 50 mm  20  50  8.4  33.2  0.866
PT20-63 63 mm  20  63  10.5  42  1.385
PT20-75 75 mm  20  75  12.5  50  1.963
PT20-90 90 mm  12  90  15  60  2.827
PT20-110 110 mm  8  110  18.4  73.2  4.208
Power therm Pipe SDR 7.4 PP-R 80 PN 16 Pipe Series 5 acc. To DIN 8077/78
Power therm Pipe SDR 6 PP-R 80 PN 20 Pipe Series 6 acc. To DIN 8077/78
Art. No
Art. No

PP-R Products
r
Socket
Art No.  Dimension  Packing Unit
S-20   20 mm   10pc
S-25   25 mm   10pc
S-32   32 mm   5pc
S-40   40 mm   5pc
S-50   50 mm   5pc
S-63   63 mm   1pc
S-75   75 mm   1pc
S-90   90 mm   1pc
S-110   110 mm  1pc
Elbow 90
Art No.  Dimension  Packing Unit
E90-20  20 mm   10pc
E90-25  25 mm   10pc
E90-32  32 mm   5pc
E90-40  40 mm   5pc
E90-50  50 mm   5pc
E90-63  63 mm   1pc
E90-75  75 mm   1pc
E90-90  90 mm   1pc
E90-110  110 mm  1pc
Elbow 45
Art No.  Dimension  Packing Unit
E45-20  20 mm   10pc
E45-25  25 mm   10pc
E45-32  32 mm   5pc
E45-40  40 mm   5pc
E45-50  50 mm   5pc
E45-63  63 mm   1pc
E45-75  75 mm   1pc
E45-90  90 mm   1pc
E45-110  110 mm  1pc
Tee
Art No.  Dimension  Packing Unit
T-20   20 mm   10pc
T-25   25 mm   10pc
T-32   32 mm   5pc
T-40   40 mm   5pc
T-50   50 mm   5pc
T-63   63 mm   1pc
T-75   75 mm   1pc
T-90   90 mm   1pc
T-110   110 mm  1pc
Power therm PP-R FITTINGS & ACCESSORIES
r
2119
Reducing Tee
Art No.  Dimension  Packing Unit
RT-202520  20 X 25 X 20 mm 10pc
RT-252020  25 X 20 X 20 mm 10pc
RT-252025  25 X 20 X 25 mm 10pc
RT-253225  25 X 32 X 25 mm 10pc
RT-322032  32 X 20 X 32 mm 5pc
RT-322525  32 X 25 X 25 mm 5pc
RT-323225  32 X 32 X 25 mm 5pc
RT-322532  32 X 25 X 32 mm 5pc
RT-402040  40 X 20 X 40 mm 5pc
RT-402540  40 X 25 X 40 mm 5pc
RT-403240  40 X 32 X 40 mm 5pc
RT-502050  50 X 20 X 50 mm 5pc
RT-502550  50 X 25 X 50 mm 5pc
RT-503250  50 X 32 X 50 mm 5pc
RT-504050  50 X 40 X 50 mm 5pc
RT-632063  63 X 20 X 63 mm 1pc
RT-632563  63 X 25 X 63 mm 1pc
RT-633263  63 X 32 X 63 mm 1pc
RT-634063  63 X 40 X 63 mm 1pc
RT-635063  63 X 50 X 63 mm 1pc
RT-753275  75 X 32 X 75 mm 1pc
RT-754075  75 X 40 X 75 mm 1pc
RT-755075  75 X 50 X 75 mm 1pc
RT-756375  75 X 63 X 75 mm 1pc
RT-905090  90 X 50 X 90 mm 1pc
RT-906390  90 X 63 X 90 mm 1pc
RT-907590  90 X 75 X 90 mm 1pc
RT-11063110  110 X 63 X 110 mm 1pc
RT-11075110  110 X 75 X 110 mm 1pc
RT-11090110  110 X 90 X 110 mm 1pc
Cross Tee
Art No.  Dimension  Packing Unit
CT-20   20 mm   10pc
CT-25   25 mm   10pc